
 

2021/22 EDTA/NETA Combined Club Contact List 
TENNIS CLUB CONTACT MOBILE 

Athelstone Tennis Club 

Beaumont Tennis Club 

Broadview Tennis Club 

Campbelltown Tennis Club 

Clearview Tennis Club 

Collingrove Tennis Club 

East Adelaide Payneham Tennis Club 

East Torrens Kensington Gardens Tennis Club 

Enfield Tennis Club 

Enfield Tennis Club 

Golden Grove Tennis Club 

Greenacres Tennis Club 

Greenacres Tennis Club 

Hectorville Tennis Club 

Holmesdale Tennis Club 

Holmesdale Tennis Club 

Hope Valley Tennis Club 

Memorial Drive Tennis Club 

Modbury Tennis Club 

Norwood Tennis Club 

Norwood Tennis Club 

Para Hills Tennis Club 

Playford Tennis Club (formerly The Grove) 

Pooraka Tennis Club 

Prospect Tennis Club 

Prospect Tennis Club 

Rostrevor Tennis Club 

Salisbury Tennis Club Inc 

Seymour College  

St Peters Tennis Club | SPTC 

Tea Tree Gully Tennis Club 

Tea Tree Gully Tennis Club 

Tod Street Tennis Club 

Trinity Gardens Tennis Club 

Uni SA Tennis Club 

Valley View Tennis Club 
 

Peter Clark 

Ben Byrne 

Martin Richards  

Simon Williams 

Alison Stuart 

Julie Farrer 

Ben Lim 

Yi Lai Kwok  

Georgia Doubtfire 

Alex Perrin 

Tania Ridgwell 

Kaylah Wilson 

Sam Sandhu 

Jon Davis 

Amanda Whittenbury 

Mike Baldwin 

Dean Addison 

Chris Flynn 

Marek Carls 

Jenny Dickins 

Hari Argiro 

Cynthia Henerson 

Cheryl Wetherley 

Lyn Spiller 

Dylan Lo  

Priscilla Vokolos 

Jamie Stevens 

Stephen Alderman 

Emily Goold 

Kishan Sidhu 

Mark Ledan 

Jason Todd 

Haydn Leo 

Graeme Neville 

Khaing Zar Maung 

Justin Brown 
 

0419034303 

0448149964 

0412099030 

0402045758 

0414507388 

0421614289 

0426879238 

0431918486 

0427347037 

0421525983 

0423208878 

0422406797 

0452567547 

0439849780 

0434686899 

0408090591 

0411861892 

0409696856 

0407011639 

0418170712 

0418840550  

0407397708 

0421751981 

0408035882  

0407509425 

0427462156 

0419836622 

0418824757 

0437986506 

0417860939 

0433761983 

0401559163 

0402856305 

0431442353 

0413171896 

0408898055 
 

 
 
 

 
 


